
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

TO START 
 

 
 
Soup Of The Day 
 
 
Southern Fried Rabbit Legs  
With garlic mayonnaise 
 
Plum Tomato Puff Pastry  
Grilled goats cheese & rocket 

£3.95 
 
 
£5.95 
 
 
£5.50 

Chicken Liver Parfait 
Red onion marmalade & brown toast 
 
Classic King Prawn Cocktail 
Prawn ketchup & baby gems 
 
Breaded Field Mushrooms 
Blue cheese dip & rocket salad 

£5.85 
 
 
£7.25 
 
 
£4.85 

 
 

MAIN COURSE 
 
 

Whole Baked Plaice 
Mashed potatoes, samphire & lemon 
butter sauce 
 
8oz Sirloin Steak 
Hand cut chips & bernaise sauce 
 
Beer Battered Fish & Chips 
Pea purée, hand cut chips & tartare 
sauce 

£14.95 
 
 
 
£17.50 
 
 
£9.95 

Devon Ham 
Hand cut chips & fried ducks eggs 
 
 
Mediterranean Vegetable Tartlet 
Wilted spinach topped with herb crust 
 
Beef Guinness & Pearl Onion Pie 
Savoy cabbage & broccoli 

£9.95 
 
 
 
£8.95 
 
 
£10.95 

 
 

SIDE DISHES 
 
 

Mixed leaf salad 
 
Hand cut chips 

£2.95 
 
£2.95 

Buttered vegetables 
 
Buttered new potatoes 

£2.95 
 
£2.95 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
TO FINISH 

 
 

Traditional Treacle Tart 
Devonshire clotted cream 
 
White Chocolate Mousse 
Fresh strawberries & short bread 
 
Steamed Ginger Sponge 
Caramelised apple toffee sauce & vanilla ice cream 
 
Selection Of Ice Creams & Sorbets 
With tropical fruit salsa 
 
Selection Of Westcountry Cheeses 
Pickled celery, chutney & biscuits 
 
Trio Of Desserts 

£4.25 
 
 
£4.55 
 
 
£4.95 
 
 
£4.95 
 
 
£7.25 
 
 
£8.55 

 
                                       DRINKS 
 

Selection Of Teas 
 

Americano 
 

Hot Chocolate 
 

Liquer Coffee 
 

Martell VSOP 
 

Baileys 
 

Warre's Vintage  
Port 

 
 
 
 

£2.00 
 

£2.00 
 

£2.50 
 

£4.50 
 

£2.50 
 

£3.50 
 

£3.00 

Cappuccino 
 

Latte 
 

Mocha 
 

Espresso 
 

Martell XO 
 

Tia Maria 
 

Qunita Do Vallado 

£2.25 
 

£2.25 
 

£2.50 
 

£1.95 
 

£7.50 
 

£2.50 
 

£4.50 

 
 


