## TO START

Soup Of The Day	£3.95	Chicken Liver Parfait Red onion marmalade & brown toast	£5.85		
Southern Fried Rabbit Legs With garlic mayonnaise	£5.95	Classic King Prawn Cocktail Prawn ketchup & baby gems	£7.25		
Plum Tomato Puff Pastry Grilled goats cheese & rocket	£5.50	Breaded Field Mushrooms Blue cheese dip & rocket salad	£4.85		
MAIN COURSE					
Whole Baked Plaice Mashed potatoes, samphire & lemon butter sauce	£14.95	Devon Ham Hand cut chips & fried ducks eggs	£9.95		
8oz Sirloin Steak Hand cut chips & bernaise sauce	£17.50	Mediterranean Vegetable Tartlet £8.95 Wilted spinach topped with herb crust			
Beer Battered Fish & Chips Pea purée, hand cut chips & tartare sauce	£9.95	Beef Guinness & Pearl Onion Pie £10.95 Savoy cabbage & broccoli			
SIDE DISHES					
Mixed leaf salad	£2.95	Duttarad vagatables	£2 05		
iviixea leaf salad	£2.93	Buttered vegetables	£2.95		
Hand cut chips	£2.95	Buttered new potatoes	£2.95		

## TO FINISH

Traditional Treacle Tart Devonshire clotted cream			£4.25	
White Chocolate Mousse Fresh strawberries & short bread			£4.55	
Steamed Ginger Sponge Caramelised apple toffee sauce & vanilla ice cream			£4.95	
Selection Of Ice Creams & Sorbets With tropical fruit salsa			£4.95	
Selection Of Westcountry Cheeses Pickled celery, chutney & biscuits			£7.25	
Trio Of Desserts			£8.55	
DRINKS				
Selection Of Teas	£2.00	Cappuccino	£2.25	
Americano	£2.00	Latte	£2.25	
Hot Chocolate	£2.50	Mocha	£2.50	
Liquer Coffee	£4.50	Espresso	£1.95	
Martell VSOP	£2.50	Martell XO	£7.50	
Baileys	£3.50	Tia Maria	£2.50	
Warre's Vintage Port	£3.00	Qunita Do Vallado	£4.50	